KWV

ESTABLISKED 1918

Warshay Investments
PO Box 528, Suider Paa
Telephone: 021 - 8

rl

0739

Reqi No. : 2012/018792/07
at Req No:

411026183
FAIR E: FLO-ID 28503

N

Ltd t/a KWV

76486
11

3

17.02.2025

1173117082

110991753

-|KWVY Order Number:

Gross Waeight

Customar Order Date:

Loading Status:

Customar Order Number:

92.114kg

300043
901362
901364
901395
901444
901431

ITEMS
301405
500488

700026524
700025401
700024987
700025956
700025443
7000253954

NfT SUPPLIE

700025947
700026720

KWV 3Yr 0ld Brandy 12x750ml + Neck
Hooch Howler Black Currant 6x750mi
Hooch Howler Blueberry 6&x750ml

Bug Stag 10(15x20ml)

Annabelle Cuvee Roge Petillant 4(6x
?&ooch EBlast Apple ¢{6x440ml)

p:
Bug Blue Shooter 10(15x20ml)
wild Africa Cream Liguer &§(1000ml +

cs
cs
cs
pc
cs
cs

cs
cs

12 x 750

'72.0 |1,887.00
§ x 750 }T71.0 558.78

&€ x 750 | 71.0 558.78

150 x 20 7 1.0 155.00

24 x 250 |1 5.0 320.64

24 x 440 ;f-° 368.76

150 x 20 3 |Item rejectlkd - No 4
6 x 1000 10

1.80
1.10
1.1¢0
8.00

Item rejected - No gtock

DI

PTAGE .

1,

rock

s uNLI e RN

| = e

oI T

853.03
552.63
552.63
142.60
320.64
368.76

o E e

3,706.
552.
552.
142.

1,603,
Isa.

P L

07 555.92 4,261.99
63 82.89 6§35.52
63 82.89 6§35.52
60 21.39 163.99
20 240,48 1,843.68
76 55.31 424.07

| QUOTED

SRS

amage

Dalivered by

Liguor Runner Cos-London
2 STRELITZIA STRAAT

BRAELYN

Erf:

006168

003 -LONDON

Name :
Signature:
Date:

Received in good order

on behalf of Customer

Depot Signature
For Receipt from Customer
Name :

Signature:
Date:

~

Currency:

Payment Terms:

ZAR

End nxt mth ianv before 25th

Bank Details: Cheque Acc
Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd
Bank:

FNB

Acc: 6300 328 6845
Branch: 250655




KWV

ESTABLISHED-1018

N

Customer Order Date:

Customar Order Number:
0041157651

KWV-Order-Number:

Warshay Investments Ptg Ltd t/a KWV 1191.05686
PO Box 528, Suider aarl 7 Loading Status:
Telephone 021 - 8
Reqf . ﬁ 2?&&&%&3&5&{07
st Reqg NO : .
FAIR E: FLO-ID 28503 Gross Weight 11.400kg

REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 5%8 598

OR queriessa@&kwv.co.za

901431 |700025395| Hooch Blast Apple 4(6x440ml) cs

24 x: 440 1.0 ' 368.76

368.76

368.76 §5.31 424.07

Delivered by

Liquor Runner Oos-London
2 STRELITZIA STRAAT
BRAELYN

Erf: 006168

Q0% -LONDON

Received in good order
on hehalf of Customer
Name:

Signature:
Date:

Depot Signature
For Receipt from Customer
Name :

Signature:
Date:

Payment Termsa:

End nxt mth inv before 25th

Currency: ZAR

Bank Detaila. Cheque Acc

Bank:
FNB

c: 6300 328 6845

Branch: 250655

Name: Waxshay Investments {(Pty) Ltd




2 Strelitzia Street
Braelyn

East London
5201

East London
5201

043 722 1981

043 743 4557

Brewmaster Trust East-London

Warehouse@mjpres.co.za .
REQUEST FOR CREDIT - CR291224  2025-02-24 10:31:02

LOAD SHEET Reference - LSID , DATE Delivered - ' o
Reg. No. Truck Description  Load Capacity Driver Name Dispatcher Checker

Reason for Credit: Not Ordered / Duplicated . . :
Customer Name: SHOPRITE LIQUOR MDANTSA

Brief Description of Credit:
Principal Customer Code: CHLMDA

Doc. Date: 2025-02-19 Doc.Ref: 41157651 GRV: 011433 CreditType: Part Credit Invoice Amt: R 7964.76
Stock Code Stock Description Unit Packsize Reason Code 'Reason Batch QTyYy
700025395 HOOCH BLAST APPLE CAN 4(6X440) LOC s 24 x 440ML - ,‘ w2 Not Ordered / Dupt . 1

Total Number of Items to be credited on Decument Ref: 41157651 (1 Product Type) 1

120 l0S63Y

Authorized by:
[date]

2 Stre‘litzia Street
‘ " Bratlyh

|

|



o=t er~f

SHOPRITERS

SHOPRITE CHECKERS (PTY) LTD

Credit Request

Shortage GRN 143331

Delivery Details Supplier Details

Store Number: 31306 Supplier: 157588

Store Name: LS MDANTSANE CITY Name: WARSHAY INVESTMENTS (PTY)LTD

Division: Eastern Cape Address: Street: P OBOX 12613

Credit Request Date: 21 Feb 2025

Reference: 0041157651 Town: VORNA VALLEY

Document numhber: 8052027543 Post Code: 1686

Created by: PIAPPLR3P

Line GTIN Nﬁrrlriﬁalgr Article Description P?Sléili.)ze Quantity G;Eiiﬁvn;%m VAT Gross /;Xmount’

COOLER BLAST APPLE 4 !

6 | 6002323024828 10864340 |50 T A0ML CAN 2.4 (PK2) [24.000 (PR 368.76 55.31 424 .07
Total Gross Amount i424,07

Receiving Clerk Signature:

Employee number:

Driver Name: TRISTAN

Driver signature:

Vehicle Registration: HYX 532 EC
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